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Dale County Board of Education

MCAI BUDGETARY ACCOUNTING SYSTEM

GLBARP

 2026 2025  2025  2026 2026Description

VARBUD

% OF

THRU FISCAL YEAR-PERIOD-MONTH: 2026-2-November

SpecUse: 8991 Technology Dept.

*** EXPENDITURES ***

STAFF DEVELOPMENT, OTH TRAVEL AND TRNG

11-5-2215-389-8610-6001-0-8220-8991  2,500.00  0.00  2,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,500.00

C/O TECHNOLOGY SERVI, OTHER TECHNICAL SERV

11-5-6540-339-8610-6001-0-8600-8991  8,000.00  2,191.41  8,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,000.00

C/O TECHNOLOGY SERVI, OTHER PURCHASED SERV

11-5-6540-399-8610-6001-0-8600-8991  0.00  2,950.00  3,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,000.00

C/O TECHNOLOGY SERVI, NON-INST. SOFTWARE

11-5-6540-482-8610-1110-0-8600-8991  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,543.60  0.00 -9,543.60

C/O TECHNOLOGY SERVI, NON-INST. SOFTWARE

11-5-6540-482-8610-6001-0-8600-8991  78,500.00  40,795.40  75,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  75,500.00

C/O TECHNOLOGY SERVI, OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

11-5-6540-489-8610-6001-0-8600-8991  5,000.00  5,298.10  5,000.00  640.87  0.00  12.82  4,359.13

C/O TECHNOLOGY SERVI, AUDIO/VEDIO

11-5-6540-494-8610-6001-0-8600-8991  6,000.00  5,450.00  6,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,000.00

C/O TECHNOLOGY SERVI, NON CAPITALIZED COMP

11-5-6540-495-8610-6001-0-8600-8991  25,000.00  15,723.57  25,000.00  299.00  0.00  1.20  24,701.00

*** TOTAL  EXPENDITURES:  114,516.53 8.39 125,000.00  72,408.48  125,000.00  939.87  9,543.60

 0.00TOTAL REVENUES:

TOTAL EXPENDITURES:

DIFFERENCE:

 72,408.48 125,000.00  125,000.00  939.87  9,543.60

 8.39-939.87-125,000.00 -9,543.60-72,408.48-125,000.00 -114,516.53

 114,516.53

 0.00

 8.39

*** SpecUse 8991 ***

*** GRAND TOTALS ***

TOTAL EXPENDITURES:

DIFFERENCE:

 0.00

 114,516.53

 0.00

 8.39

-125,000.00 -72,408.48 -125,000.00 -939.87  8.39

 125,000.00  72,408.48  125,000.00  939.87  9,543.60

TOTAL REVENUES:

*** END OF REPORT ***


